
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

1 

2 

9 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 

Priit KARJUS 

Ain LAIVERIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

PrintSport Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

9.380 

20.519 

Total Tm 

3:35.497 

3:44.877 

3:56.016 

4th Last Tm 

51.034 

59.158 

55.877 

3rd Last Tm 

51.667 

55.825 

1:07.193 

2nd Last Tm 

56.859 

52.330 

54.297 

Last Tm 

51.889 

53.342 

54.555 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

Jokker 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Hoiatus. 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9.07.2017 0:52:09 
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Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:58:05 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

8.07.2017 10:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

10 

5 

27 

Name 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Raini ROOMETS 

Ameriico JÕFFERT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Skoda Fabia RR 

Subaru Impreza 

Entrant 

Lepp Motors 

Reinsalu Sport 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.254 

11.575 

Total Tm 

3:43.722 

3:44.976 

3:55.297 

4th Last Tm 

1:00.195 

54.384 

55.656 

3rd Last Tm 

53.926 

53.571 

1:03.013 

2nd Last Tm 

52.695 

53.333 

55.574 

Last Tm 

52.771 

59.513 

56.746 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Jokker 

1 

4 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:03:06 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

8.07.2017 10:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

1 

10 

2 

5 

27 

9 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Priit KARJUS 
Raini ROOMETS 
Ameriico JÕFFERT 
Ain LAIVERIK 

Total Tm 

3:35.497 
3:43.722 
3:44.877 
3:44.976 
3:55.297 
3:56.016 

Diff 

8.225 

9.380 

9.479 

19.800 

20.519 

R1.  

4  [3:35.497] 

- 

4  [3:44.877] 

- 

- 

4  [3:56.016] 

R2.  

- 

4  [3:43.722] 

- 

4  [3:44.976] 

4  [3:55.297] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
SuperCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

1 

10 

2 

5 

27 

9 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Priit KARJUS 
Raini ROOMETS 
Ameriico JÕFFERT 
Ain LAIVERIK 

M1. Total Tm 

3:35.497 

3:43.722 

3:44.877 

3:44.976 

3:55.297 

3:56.016 

M1.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

5 

9 

27 

Name 

Raini ROOMETS 

Ain LAIVERIK 

Ameriico JÕFFERT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Skoda Fabia RR 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Subaru Impreza 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

PrintSport Racing 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.127 

6.676 

Total Tm 

3:46.164 

3:47.291 

3:52.840 

4th Last Tm 

54.749 

54.246 

56.074 

3rd Last Tm 

53.565 

53.823 

1:01.465 

2nd Last Tm 

1:00.178 

54.817 

55.591 

Last Tm 

53.486 

1:00.433 

55.580 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Jokker 

3 

4 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:37:06 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

8.07.2017 11:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

1 

2 

10 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 

Priit KARJUS 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Lepp Motors 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.836 

6.581 

Total Tm 

3:37.770 

3:40.606 

3:44.351 

4th Last Tm 

52.018 

58.306 

54.079 

3rd Last Tm 

52.709 

52.230 

52.930 

2nd Last Tm 

52.478 

52.580 

57.845 

Last Tm 

56.655 

53.336 

53.551 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Jokker 

4 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:41:52 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

8.07.2017 11:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

1 

2 

10 

5 

9 

27 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 
Priit KARJUS 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Raini ROOMETS 
Ain LAIVERIK 
Ameriico JÕFFERT 

Total Tm 

3:37.770 
3:40.606 
3:44.351 
3:46.164 
3:47.291 
3:52.840 

Diff 

2.836 

6.581 

8.394 

9.521 

15.070 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:46.164] 

4  [3:47.291] 

4  [3:52.840] 

R2.  

4  [3:37.770] 

4  [3:40.606] 

4  [3:44.351] 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
SuperCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

1 

2 

10 

5 

9 

27 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 
Priit KARJUS 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Raini ROOMETS 
Ain LAIVERIK 
Ameriico JÕFFERT 

M1. Total Tm 

3:35.497 

3:44.877 

3:43.722 

3:44.976 

3:56.016 

3:55.297 

M1.  

50 

42 

45 

40 

38 

39 

M2. Total Tm 

3:37.770 

3:40.606 

3:44.351 

3:46.164 

3:47.291 

3:52.840 

M2.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 

87 

87 

80 

77 

77 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

9 

5 

27 

Name 

Ain LAIVERIK 

Raini ROOMETS 

Ameriico JÕFFERT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Skoda Fabia RR 

Subaru Impreza 

Entrant 

PrintSport Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.444 

8.098 

Total Tm 

3:46.879 

3:48.323 

3:54.977 

4th Last Tm 

55.289 

54.297 

1:02.860 

3rd Last Tm 

58.714 

54.427 

56.286 

2nd Last Tm 

53.483 

54.356 

55.744 

Last Tm 

55.271 

1:01.179 

55.849 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

Jokker 

2 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:26:48 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

8.07.2017 13:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

1 

2 

10 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 

Priit KARJUS 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Lepp Motors 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

4.868 

7.517 

Total Tm 

3:38.612 

3:43.480 

3:46.129 

4th Last Tm 

52.551 

53.738 

59.953 

3rd Last Tm 

52.450 

52.555 

54.371 

2nd Last Tm 

52.204 

58.935 

53.745 

Last Tm 

57.481 

54.195 

53.927 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Jokker 

4 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:31:49 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

8.07.2017 13:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

1 

2 

10 

9 

5 

27 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 
Priit KARJUS 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Ain LAIVERIK 
Raini ROOMETS 
Ameriico JÕFFERT 

Total Tm 

3:38.612 
3:43.480 
3:46.129 
3:46.879 
3:48.323 
3:54.977 

Diff 

4.868 

7.517 

8.267 

9.711 

16.365 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:46.879] 

4  [3:48.323] 

4  [3:54.977] 

R2.  

4  [3:38.612] 

4  [3:43.480] 

4  [3:46.129] 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
SuperCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

1 

2 

10 

5 

9 

27 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 
Priit KARJUS 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Raini ROOMETS 
Ain LAIVERIK 
Ameriico JÕFFERT 

M1. Total Tm 

3:35.497 

3:44.877 

3:43.722 

3:44.976 

3:56.016 

3:55.297 

M1.  

50 

42 

45 

40 

38 

39 

M2. Total Tm 

3:37.770 

3:40.606 

3:44.351 

3:46.164 

3:47.291 

3:52.840 

M2.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

M3. Total Tm 

3:38.612 

3:43.480 

3:46.129 

3:48.323 

3:46.879 

3:54.977 

M3.  

50 

45 

42 

39 

40 

38 

Total points 

150 

132 

129 

119 

117 

115 

Championship Points 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

1 

2 

5 

9 

10 

27 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 

Priit KARJUS 

Raini ROOMETS 

Ain LAIVERIK 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Ameriico JÕFFERT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Skoda Fabia RR 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Subaru Impreza 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

PrintSport Racing 

Lepp Motors 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

2 

Diff 

12.804 

22.791 

24.026 

31.258 

DNF 

Total Tm 

5:23.800 

5:36.604 

5:46.591 

5:47.826 

5:55.058 

2:06.056 

4th Last Tm 

57.565 

55.149 

53.957 

54.565 

53.055 

3rd Last Tm 

52.038 

54.056 

53.990 

54.435 

53.296 

2nd Last Tm 

52.474 

55.302 

54.862 

57.050 

54.138 

1:02.136 

Last Tm 

53.613 

54.439 

59.145 

56.088 

53.493 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

5 

3 

6 

Jokker 

3 

2 

6 

1 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
SuperCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:53:30 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

8.07.2017 15:45 


